
A‐ Maciel Costa da Silva 1229

A‐ Pedro H. Drumond Godin Meirelles 920

C‐ André Luiz Martins Abreu 1051

C‐ Lucas Moraes Ribeiro 1208

D‐ Eduardo Caldas Alves 923

D‐ Roberto M. Mollinedo Hevia 1177

E‐ Vitor Delfior Falcon 1181

E‐ Cláudio M. de Lima Filho 761

RICARDO SANTOS GOMES DA SILVA 639

MAURICIO SANTOS DOS SANTOS 638

RENATO CEZAR CATALDO F. DE AZEVEDO 1403

MARCOS OSCAR ALVES 1376

ALEX SILVA MOURA 557

DIEGO FERNANDO DOS SANTOS MATTOS 67

JOÃO VICTOR DOS REIS ZAGO 78

JAIRO NATANAEL F. ZAGO 1079

B ‐VICTOR RUZICKI PEREIRA 176

B ‐ VINICIOS DELAZERI 177

ANDERSON MARQUES DE ARAUJO RAMOS 541

JOSUEL VIRGENS DOS SANTOS 1519

A ‐ AILSON ERACLITO DA SILVA 642

A ‐ EMANUEL DANTAS BORGES 718

B ‐ MACIEL MORAIS SOUZA ( MISTO ) BOTAFOGO 1063

B ‐ THIAGO ALMEIDA (MISTO) FLAMENGO 1402

C ‐ DANIEL AFONSO KELLY DA SILVA 709

C ‐ ELINEUTO VIEIRA ABREU 658

A‐ Eduardo Caldas Alves 923

A‐ Roberto M. Mollinedo Hevia 1177

B‐ Thiago Almeida 1402

B‐ Marciel Morais Souza (Botafogo Futebol e Regatas) 1063

AYTON LELIS DA MATTA 52

GUSTAVO TEIXEIRA CORREIA 1088

RICARDO SANTOS GOMES DA SILVA 639

MAURICIO SANTOS DOS SANTOS 638

RENATO CEZAR CATALDO. F. DE AZEVEDO 1403

MARCOS OSCAR ALVES 1376

WEVERTON WILSON MARINHO STINGHEL 774

VANGELYS REINKE PEREIRA 140

BOTAFOGO

2‐ M

PINHEIROS

G. N.UNIÃO ‐ RS

ITAPAGIPE ‐  BA

FLAMENGO

FLAMENGO

SANTA CRUZ

VASCO DA GAMA RJ

E.C.VITORIA BA

BRASILEIRO DE BARCOS CURTOS 2017
Formulário de Inscrições Nominativas por Barco

2 ‐ PL

FLAMENGO

FLAMENGO

SALDANHA

SANTA CRUZ

VASCO DA GAMA RJ

ALVARES CABRAL

2‐ MASCULINO

FLAMENGO

FLAMENGO

BOTAFOGO



ANDERSON MARQUES DE ARAUJO RAMOS 541

JOSUEL VIRGENS DOS SANTOS 1519

WILLIAN KARLOS GIARETTON 179

XAIER VELA MAGGI 496

A‐ Vitor Delfior Falcon 1181

A‐ Cláudio M. de Lima Filho 761

B‐ Victor Hugo Duarte 1185

B‐ Bruno Soares de Oliveira 1103

C‐ André Luiz Martins Abreu 1051

C‐ Lucas Moraes Ribeiro 1208

D‐ Eduardo Caldas Alves 923

D‐ Roberto M. Mollinedo Hevia 1177

RICARDO SANTOS GOMES DA SILVA 639

MAURICIO SANTOS DOS SANTOS 638

MATHEUS FREITAS DE SOUZA 1411

VINICIUS DA SILVA MARQUES 1412

FABIO HENRIQUE RAMOS COSTA 70

JORGE TADEU FERREIRA DE AGUIAR NETO 1119

VICTOR RUZICKI PEREIRA 176

VINICIOS DELAZERI 177

AYRTON LELIS DA MATTA 52

GUSTAVO TEIXEIRA CORREIA 1088

JOSE VITOR FARIAS 35

PEDRO MORGADO 36

A‐ Vitor Delfior Falcon 1181

A‐ Cláudio M. de Lima Filho 761

B‐ Victor Hugo Duarte 1185

B‐ Bruno Soares de Oliveira 1103

Misto‐ Vinicius Vieira Silva (MISTO ) FLAMENGO 1087

Misto‐ Marcos dos Reis Coelho  ( MISTO ) S . C. RECIFE 759

PEDRO HENRIQUE SOBRINHO FERREIRA 650

CARLOS EDUARDO JUNGER MOTTA 669

A ‐ WARLEY ROCHA DA COSTA VIEIRA 145

A ‐ GUSTAVO DEL ANTONIO 135

B ‐ LUIZ EDUARDO BRITO BOLDRIN   ( MISTO ) ALVARES  CABRAL 138

B ‐IAGO RODRIGUES DA COSTA  (MISTO ) VITORIA 1325

A‐ Pedro H. A. de S. Ferreira FLAMENGO 1170

B‐ Vinicius Vieira Silva FLAMENGO 1087

C‐ Vitor Delfior Falcon FLAMENGO 1181

D‐ Cláudio M. de Lima Filho FLAMENGO 761

E‐ José Reinaldo M. Brito FLAMENGO 1106

ITAPAGIPE ‐  BA

UNIÃO ‐ RS

2 ‐ SB

FLAMENGO

FLAMENGO

FLAMENGO

FLAMENGO

SANTA CRUZ

VASCO DA GAMA RJ

VITORIA  BA

G. N.UNIÃO ‐ RS

SALDANHA

C.R.ALDO LUZ

2 ‐ JR

FLAMENGO

FLAMENGO

VASCO DA GAMA RJ

ALVARES  CABRAL

1x MASCULINO



A ‐ ALEXSANDRO FLORO REMA CAMPOS 447

B ‐  Diogo da Conceição Manaes REMA CAMPOS 449

A ‐ RORENZO MELLITO ARENAS DE PAULA CORINTHIANS 1557

B ‐ JOÃO PEDRO ESTIMA MACHADO CORINTHIANS 1565

JEFFERSON PEREIRA FRANCO ALVARES CABRAL 128

A ‐ LUAN BIRAL DO NASCIMENTO PLACIDO PINHEIROS 1562

B ‐MARCO VAN B. DE GRAAFF MISASI PINHEIROS 083

C ‐ HENRIQUE OLIVALVES FLORE PINHEIROS 082

D ‐ ARTHUR POLIRELLI FARSKY PINHEIROS 1085

GABRIEL PATRICIO DA SILVA C.R. UNIÃO ‐ NATAL 485

LEANDRO TINDARO COSTA DE SOUZA BOTAFOGO 656

LUIZ FELIPE FARIA BOTAFOGO 641

BERNARDO BEVILAQUA F. GUIMARAES BOTAFOGO 655

GABRIEL ALVES ROSA BOTAFOGO 662

LUCAS LIMA RIBEIRO ITAPAGIPE 529

GREGORIO MIGUEL AVANCINI FERREIRA C.R.ALDO LUZ 1523

Avulso‐ David Faria de Souza AVULSO 748

Inguerson de Souza Silva REMA CAMPOS 442

RICARDO SANTOS GOMES DA SILVA SANTA CRUZ 639

A ‐ NEEMIAS MARQUES  AGUAR VASCO DA GAMA RJ 733

B ‐ WILLIAM DA SILVA CALIXTO VASCO DA GAMA RJ 1392

RICARDO VANO IVORRA FILHO CORINTHIANS 882

A ‐ OLAVO VINICIUS SOARES PELEGRINO PINHEIROS 45

B ‐ MATHEUS MELLO OKA PINHEIROS 46

A ‐ UNCAS TALES BATISTA BOTAFOGO 644

B ‐ FELLIPE R. DE SOUZA XAVIER BOTAFOGO 683

C ‐ HEITOR DOS SANTOS ARAUJO BOTAFOGO 666

D ‐ THIAGO FRANCISCO DA SILVA BOTAFOGO 659

E ‐ LEANDRO TINDARO COSTA DE SOUZA BOTAFOGO 656

F ‐ LUIZ FELIPE FARIA BOTAFOGO 641

G ‐ BERNARDO B. FOLDES GUIMARAES BOTAFOGO 655

A‐ Gabriel souza de silva FLAMENGO 559

B‐ Pedro H. A. de S. Ferreira FLAMENGO 1170

JEFFERSON LUIZ MEIRA DOS SANTOS VASCO DA GAMA RJ 1375

RAFAEL LOEWEN S. DE SOUZA PINHEIROS 87

A ‐ ALEF DA ROSA FONTOURA G. N.UNIÃO ‐ RS 171

B ‐ ANDERSON DALLA VECCHIA G. N.UNIÃO ‐ RS 172

A ‐ UNCAS TALES BATISTA BOTAFOGO 644

B ‐ FELLIPE R. DE SOUZA XAVIER BOTAFOGO 683

C ‐ HEITOR DOS SANTOS ARAUJO BOTAFOGO 666

D ‐ THIAGO FRANCISCO DA SILVA BOTAFOGO 659

E ‐ LEANDRO TINDARO COSTA DE SOUZA BOTAFOGO 656

1 XJR

1 X SBPL

1XSB



F ‐ LUIZ FELIPE FARIA BOTAFOGO 641

G ‐ BERNARDO B. FOLDES GUIMARAES BOTAFOGO 655

H ‐ LUCAS VERTHEIN FERREIRA BOTAFOGO 643

I ‐ DANIEL AFONSO KELLY DA SILVA BOTAFOGO 709

J ‐ ELINEUTO VIEIRA ABREU BOTAFOGO 658

Avulso‐ David Faria de Souza AVULSO 748

Inguerson de Souza Silva REMA CAMPOS 442

RICARDO SANTOS GOMES DA SILVA SANTA CRUZ 639

A ‐ NEEMIAS MARQUES  AGUAR VASCO DA GAMA RJ 733

B ‐ WILLIAM DA SILVA CALIXTO VASCO DA GAMA RJ 1392

RICARDO VANO IVORRA FILHO CORINTHIANS 882

A ‐ OLAVO VINICIUS SOARES PELEGRINO PINHEIROS 45

B ‐ MATHEUS MELLO OKA PINHEIROS 46

MATIAS BOLEDI PAULISTANO 251

A ‐ UNCAS TALES BATISTA BOTAFOGO 644

B ‐ FELLIPE R. DE SOUZA XAVIER BOTAFOGO 683

C ‐ HEITOR DOS SANTOS ARAUJO BOTAFOGO 666

D ‐ THIAGO FRANCISCO DA SILVA BOTAFOGO 659

E ‐ LEANDRO TINDARO COSTA DE SOUZA BOTAFOGO 656

F ‐ LUIZ FELIPE FARIA BOTAFOGO 641

G ‐ BERNARDO B. FOLDES GUIMARAES BOTAFOGO 655

A‐ Steve Hiestand FLAMENGO 524

B‐ Marcos Eduardo Ibiapina Lopes FLAMENGO 1396

C‐ Tiago Ribeiro Braga FLAMENGO 459

D‐ Samuel Lucas F. de Melo FLAMENGO 1414

E‐ Thiago Pereira Carvalho FLAMENGO 1393

F‐ Gabriel souza de silva FLAMENGO 559

A ‐ GABRIEL CAMPOS ALVES DE MORAES CORINTHIANS 563

B ‐ ARTHUR GOLA DE PAULA CORINTHIANS 945

RONALD CESAR DE SOUZA BRITO C.DE REMO DO R.J 1558

LUIZ FELIPE DA SILVA ALVARES CABRAL 548

ROQUE RICARDO ZIMMERMANN AMERICA 604

AUGUSTO  MUHLENBERG SCHEFFERN UNIÃO ‐ RS 173

ALEF DA ROSA FONTOURA UNIÃO ‐ RS 171

ANDERSON DALLA VECCHIA UNIÃO ‐ RS 172

UNCAS TALES BATISTA BOTAFOGO 644

FELLIPE R. DE SOUZA XAVIER BOTAFOGO 683

FABIO JOSE S. MOREIRA BOTAFOGO 678

LUCAS VERTHEIN FERREIRA BOTAFOGO 643

DIEGO DONIZETTE NAZARIO BOTAFOGO 717

EVALDO  MATHIAS BECKER MORAIS BOTAFOGO 174

HEITOR DOS SANTOS ARAUJO BOTAFOGO 666

1 M PL

1X SR



THIAGO FRANCISCO DA SILVA BOTAFOGO 659

LEANDRO TINDARO COSTA DE SOUZA BOTAFOGO 656

LUIZ FELIPE FARIA BOTAFOGO 641

BERNARDO BEVILAQUA FFOLDES GUIMARAES BOTAFOGO 655

ELINEUTO VIEIRA ABREU BOTAFOGO 658

DANIEL AFONSO KELLY DA SILVA BOTAFOGO 709

LUCAS KREITLOW URVEC 1214

A‐ Juddy Milla Portela Passos FLAMENGO 1108

B‐ Mariana Manso FLAMENGO 1158

C‐ Mariana Hilário Meireles FLAMENGO 1039

STEPHANIE SOBRINHO FERREIRA VASCO DA GAMA RJ 1394

HELLEN ALMEIDA PRATTI ALVARES CABRAL 133

ISABELA CONSTANZA IBEAS BOTAFOGO 668

THALITA ROSA SOARES BOTAFOGO 665

CHLOÉ GORSKI DELAZERI G. N.UNIÃO ‐ RS 1456

A‐ Caroline de Carvalho Corado FLAMENGO 963

Avulso‐ Isabelle Falck Camargos AVULSO 749

CARLA CAROLINA SANTOS SILVA BOTAFOGO 661

BARBARA DEUSCHLE DOS SANTOS BOTAFOGO 181

ISABELLA CONSTANZA IBEAS BOTAFOGO 668

THALITA ROSA SOARES BOTAFOGO 665

LUANA DE SOUZA FAGUNDES GPA 1563

VITORIA LARISSA VILAS BOAS G. N.UNIÃO ‐ RS 486

A‐ Caroline de Carvalho Corado FLAMENGO 963

B‐  Juddy Milla Portela Passos FLAMENGO 1108

MAITHE GARROUX MARTINS PINHEIROS 44

A ‐ MILENA MATIAS VIANA G. N.UNIÃO ‐ RS 1166

B ‐ CHLOÉ GORSKI DELAZERI G. N.UNIÃO ‐ RS 1456

CARLA CAROLINA SANTOS SILVA BOTAFOGO 661

BARBARA DEUSCHLE DOS SANTOS BOTAFOGO 181

ISABELLA CONSTANZA IBEAS BOTAFOGO 668

THALITA ROSA SOARES BOTAFOGO 665

A‐ Fernanda N. L. Ferreira FLAMENGO 964

B‐ Caroline de Carvalho Corado FLAMENGO 963

Avulso‐ Isabelle Falck Camargos AVULSO 749

HELENA OLIVETTI TADROS BANDEIRANTE 74

SOFFIA IBARGUREN VASCO DA GAMA RJ 1398

DIANA GONÇALVES MARSIGLIO DE GODOY CORINTHIANS 880

VANESSA COZZI DE CASTRO PINHEIROS 80

CARLA CAROLINA SANTOS SILVA BOTAFOGO 661

1x FEMININO

1 F JR

1 F SBPL

1X F SB

1 X FPL



BARBARA DEUSCHLE DOS SANTOS BOTAFOGO 181

ISABELLA CONSTANZA IBEAS BOTAFOGO 668

THALITA ROSA SOARES BOTAFOGO 665

GRAZIELA DE AMORIM SERRANO S. COUTINHO CAXIAS E.CLUBE 1504

LUANA DE AZEVEDO GONÇALVES AVULSO 1374

A‐ Yanka Vieira R.  De Britto FLAMENGO 590

B‐ Fernanda N. L. Ferreira FLAMENGO 964

C‐ Caroline de Carvalho Corado FLAMENGO 963

SOFIA IBARGUREN VASCO DA GAMA RJ 1398

MILENA MATIAS VIANA UNIÃO ‐RS 1166

CARLA CAROLINA SANTOS SILVA BOTAFOGO 661

BARBARA DEUSCHLE DOS SANTOS BOTAFOGO 181

ISABELLA CONSTANZA IBEAS BOTAFOGO 668

THALITA ROSA SOARES BOTAFOGO 665

ISABELLE FALCK CAMARGOS AVULSO 749

A‐ Caroline de Carvalho Corado 963

A‐ Luana de Azevedo Gonçalves (Avulso) 1374

B‐ Yanka Vieira R.  De Britto 590

B‐ Fernanda N. L. Ferreira 964

ISABELA BEATRIZ FERREIRA 1388

JULIANA PINTO ALIPIO 1387

MARINA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA BUENO 881

SAMIA NASCIMENTO SULAIMAN 952

A ‐ BEATRIZ MARINO DE ARAUJO 834

A ‐ LEANDRA CARLA F. DOS SANTOS 832

B ‐ WEDJA STEPHANY DE A. LIMA 1319

B ‐ NARIAN LAIANE P. DE CARVALHO 760

A ‐ NATHALIA PEREIRA BARBOSA 660

A ‐ DAYANE PACHECO DOS SANTOS 1400

B ‐ ISABELLA CONSTANZA IBEAS 668

B ‐ THALITA ROSA SOARES 665

MACELA TAPAJOS 75

ROSANA YOKOYAMA COSTA 1092

Isadora Helena Grave 42

Manuela Marsilli Dos Santos Silva Höher 280

1X F

GPA

2 ‐ F

2‐ FEMININO

BANDEIRANTE

BOTAFOGO

BOTAFOGO

SPORT RECIFE

SPORT RECIFE

CORINTHIANS

VASCO DA GAMA RJ

FLAMENGO

FLAMENGO


